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Fort Wayne Wayne High School
2018 - 2019 Athletic Events List

Date Teams Event Start Time Location Depart
Sat Nov 17 BASKETBALL B V HOMESTEAD 11:00 AM HOMESTEAD Away

Sat Dec 1 BASKETBALL B V/R CULVER ACADEMY 2:00 PM CULVER ACADEMY Away

Mon Dec 3 BASKETBALL B F/R SNIDER 6:00 PM WAYNE HIGH SCHOOL Home
Fri Dec 7 BASKETBALL B V SNIDER B/G DH 7:45 PM SNIDER B/G DH Away

Sat Dec 8 BASKETBALL B V/R Washington High School -
South Bend

12:30 PM WAYNE HIGH SCHOOL
(WAYNE MAIN GYM)

Home

Mon Dec 10 BASKETBALL B F/R CARROLL 6:00 PM CARROLL Away

Wed Dec 12 BASKETBALL B V/R9 NEW HAVEN HIGH
SCHOOL

6:00 PM NEW HAVEN HIGH SCHOOL Away

Fri Dec 14 BASKETBALL B V CARROLL B/G DH 7:45 PM WAYNE HIGH SCHOOL Home
Sat Dec 15 BASKETBALL B F COLUMBIA CITY 5:00 PM COLUMBIA CITY Away

Sat Dec 15 BASKETBALL B V/R COLUMBIA CITY 6:00 PM COLUMBIA CITY Away

Wed Dec 19 BASKETBALL A 8TH MIAMI VS TOWLES 5:30 PM WAYNE HIGH SCHOOL
(WAYNE MAIN GYM)

Home

Fri Dec 21 BASKETBALL B F FRESHMAN SAC HT TBD SOUTH SIDE Away

Fri Dec 21 BASKETBALL B R JV SAC HT TBD NORTH SIDE Away

Sat Dec 22 BASKETBALL B F FRESHMAN SAC HT TBD SOUTH SIDE Away

Sat Dec 22 BASKETBALL B R JV SAC HT TBD NORTH SIDE Away

Sat Dec 22 BASKETBALL B V Indianapolis Manuel TBD Indianapolis Manuel Away

Wed Dec 26 BASKETBALL B V SAC HOLIDAY 9:00 AM WAYNE HIGH SCHOOL
(WAYNE MAIN GYM)

Away

Thu Dec 27 BASKETBALL B V SAC HOLIDAY 9:00 AM WAYNE HIGH SCHOOL
(WAYNE MAIN GYM)

Away

Fri Dec 28 BASKETBALL B V SAC HOLIDAY 10:00 AM WAYNE HIGH SCHOOL
(WAYNE MAIN GYM)

Away

Fri Jan 4 BASKETBALL B V NORTH SIDE B/G DH 7:30 PM NORTH SIDE B/G DH Away

Mon Jan 7 BASKETBALL B F/R BISHOP DWENGER 6:00 PM BISHOP DWENGER Away

Tue Jan 8 BASKETBALL B V/R9 NORWELL 6:15 PM NORWELL Away

Wed Jan 9 BASKETBALL A 8TH MIAMI VS PORTAGE 5:30 PM WAYNE HIGH SCHOOL
(WAYNE MAIN GYM)

Home

Thu Jan 10 BASKETBALL B F/R NORTH SIDE 6:00 PM WAYNE HIGH SCHOOL Home
Fri Jan 11 BASKETBALL B V DWENGER B/G DH 7:45 PM WAYNE HIGH SCHOOL Home
Tue Jan 15 BASKETBALL B F BLACKHAWK CHRISTIAN 6:00 PM WAYNE HIGH SCHOOL

(WAYNE AUXILIARY GYM)
Home

Tue Jan 15 BASKETBALL B V/R BLACKHAWK CHRISTIAN 6:00 PM WAYNE HIGH SCHOOL Home
Thu Jan 17 BASKETBALL B F/R NORTHROP HIGH SCHOOL 6:00 PM WAYNE HIGH SCHOOL Home
Fri Jan 18 BASKETBALL B V NORTHROP B/G DH 7:45 PM NORTHROP B/G DH Away

Mon Jan 21 BASKETBALL B F/R BISHOP LUERS 6:00 PM BISHOP LUERS Away

Fri Jan 25 BASKETBALL B V LUERS B/G DH 7:45 PM WAYNE HIGH SCHOOL Home
Sat Feb 2 BASKETBALL B V/R WABASH 2:00 PM WABASH Away

Tue Feb 5 BASKETBALL B V/R9 HOMESTEAD 6:00 PM HOMESTEAD Away

Fri Feb 8 BASKETBALL B V/R9 SOUTH SIDE 6:00 PM SOUTH SIDE Away

Sat Feb 9 BASKETBALL B V/R NOBLESVILLE HIGH
SCHOOL

6:00 PM NOBLESVILLE HIGH
SCHOOL

Away

Tue Feb 12 BASKETBALL B V/R SOUTH ADAMS 6:00 PM Fort Wayne Wayne High
School (WAYNE MAIN GYM)

Home

Fri Feb 15 BASKETBALL B V/R9 CONCORDIA 6:00 PM WAYNE HIGH SCHOOL Home
Tue Feb 19 BASKETBALL B V/R CANTERBURY 6:00 PM WAYNE HIGH SCHOOL Home


